Rekorde mJA

100 m

100me
200 m
200 me
400 m

400me

800 m

1000 m

1500 m

3000 m

5000 m

10000 m

110 m Hirden
110 m Hirden e
400 m Hurden
400 m Hurden e
2000 m Hindernis
4x100 m

4x100me

4 x400 m

3 x 1000 m

5000 m Bahngehen
10000 m Bahngehen
Hoch

Stabhoch

Weit

Dreisprung

Kugel 6,25 kg
Diskus 1,75 kg
Hammer 6,25 kg
Speer 800 g neu
Dreikampf
100m-Weit-Kugel 6,25

Funfkampf

100m-Weit-Kugel-
Hoch-400 m

Stand: Bestenliste 2011

11,00

10,98
22,20
22,49
50,80

52,46
1:56,21

sec

sec
sec
sec
sec

sec
min

2:33,34 min
4:13,7 min
9:10,6 min

16:07,9 min

40:49,2 min

15,70

sec

16,00 sec

58,90
55,86

sec
sec

6:34,2 min

44,40

42,81

sec

sec

3:30,74 min

8:16,5 min

25:30,42 min
53:41,0 min
1,97 m
3,80 m
3,80 m
6,94 m
15,29 m
14,20 m
37,06 m
24,96 m
61,53 m
3758 P

6382 P

Schumacher Walter
Seitz Hans

Reichel Hans-Jorg
Schussler Christopher
Reichel Hans-Jorg
Reichel Hans-Joérg
Reichel Hans-Jorg
Christl Armin

Eberle Stephan
Kramer Tobias
Eberle Stephan
Schweizer Kurt
Schweizer Kurt
Schweizer Kurt
Uano Stefan
Schaffer Edmund
Deutschenbaur Christ
Eberle Stephan
Kramer Tobias
Pfeiffer Manfred
Reichel Hans-Jorg
Schaffer Edmund
Worz Manfred
Greiner Eugen
Leitner Michael
Kénig Maximilian
Weschta Jochen
Schussler Christopher
Milhard Axel
Schneider Wolfgang
Christl Armin

Eberle Stephan
Rossler Stefan
Christl Armin
Pfeiffer Manfred
Peschel Jurgen
Peschel Jurgen
Klinger Thomas
Ogger Michael
Hoffler Alexander
Deutschenbaur Christ

Wiedenmann Tobias
Mdller Lothar

Ogger Michael
Wiedenmann Tobias
Ogger Michael
11,90-6,39-13,04

Deutschenbaur Christ
11,65-6,81-11,69-
1,80-52,70

54
56
96
90
64
64
64
68
68
74
96
59
59
59
66
63
74
68
74
67
64
63
62
62
91
90
90
90
68
70
68
68
69
68
67
70
70
64
72
91
74
91
80
58
72
80
72

74

16.07.72
25.05.74
22.05.82
10.05.08
31.05.81
25.09.82
08.05.82
12.07.87
21.09.86
08.08.93
11.10.86
04.06.78
02.08.78
23.07.78
22.07.84
09.08.81
02.05.92
22.06.86
04.07.93
02.07.85
17.06.80

28.06.08

14.09.86

21.06.85

08.10.89
29.10.89
12.05.82
24.05.90
18.07.09
02.05.92
10.07.10
01.08.98
02.05.76
13.05.90
20.05.98
15.09.91

11.07.92

Kelheim
Gundelfingen
Noérdlingen
Miinchen
Véhringen
Hoésbach
Rain a.L.
Neu-Ulm
Freising
Lindau
Krumbach
Rain a.L.
Minchen
Regensburg
Thannhausen
Neuburg a.D.
Lauterbach
Voéhringen
Noérdlingen
Augsburg
Auerbach

Dillingen

Noérdlingen

Bissingen

Kaufbeuren
Herzogenaurach
lllertissen
Friedberg
Muiinchen
Lauterbach
Hof

Burgau
Burgau
Mindelheim
Vaterstetten
Friedberg

Aichach



Fiinfkampf (neue Wertung) 3321 P Koénig Maximian 90 31.5./1.6.08 Markt Schwaben
100m-Weit-Kugel- 11,455 -6,50m—-9,84 m—1,87m-52,61s
Hoch-400 m
Flnfkampf Mannsch. 15033 P Haltmayr Hubert 74  17.07.93 lllertissen
Deutschenbaur Christ 74
Kramer Tobias 74
Kihnl Frank 74
Weber Peter 75
Zehnkampf 12120 P Deutschenbaur Christ 74 12.07.92 Aichach
100m-Weit-Kugel-Hoch- (alte Wertung) 11,65-6,81-11,69-1,80-
400 m-110mHu-Diskus 52,70-16,11-31,98-
Stab-Speer-1500 m 3,40-46,64-5:31,90
5933 P Koénig Maximilian 90 31.5./1.6.08 Markt Schwaben

100m-Weit—Kugel (5 kg)-Hocl neue Wertung)
400m-110mHuU-Diskus(1,5 kg)

11,455 -650m-9,84 m—-1,87m -
52,61s-17,25s5s-32,53 m -

Stab — Speer(700g)-1500 m

95
DJMM Gruppe 2 19993 P Dvorak Peter 74  07.10.90 |lllertissen
Tschanter Markus 73
Neubert Jurgen 72
Deutschenbaur Christ 74
Konig Volker 72
Ogger Michael 72
Pahlsbrécker Kurt 73
Kihnl Frank 74
DJMM Gruppe 2 9425 P Wiedenmann Tobias 80  19.09.98 Gersthofen
(neue Wertung) Schmid Marius 80
Maisch Benjamin 82
Horner Martin 82
Markus Christian 80
Kalischko Thomas 80
Kopf Karl-Heinz 81
DJMM Gruppe 3 5544 P Schmid Marius 80 21.09.97 Donauworth
Reuter Klaus 79
Markus Christian 80
Schmidt Johannes 79
Rosengart Hans-Jérg 80
Bestleistungen
50 m 6,10 sec  Preissinger Gunther 60 1979 Bdblingen
50me 6,22 sec  Schussler Christopher 90 25.05.08 Bad Woérishofen
75me 8,72 sec  Schussler Christopher 90 25.05.08 Bad Wdrishofen
150 m 16,84 sec  Schussler Christopher 90  10.05.08 Miinchen
300 m 36,50 sec  Feil Heiko 78  02.08.97 Krumbach
Reuter Klaus 79  02.08.97 Krumbach
300me 36,37 sec  Reichel Hans-Jorg 64  25.04.82 Ingolstadt
600 m 1:30,4 min  Ganserer Stefan 67 21.04.85 Thannhausen
2000 m 6:10,6 min  Werner Leo 58 14.07.74 Memmingen
10 km 33:36,0 min  Pfeiffer Manfred 67 13.10.85 Augsburg
15 km 1:02:09,0 Std Neubert Jurgen 72 01.04.90 Thannhausen

Stand: Bestenliste 2011

3,30 — 44,70 m — 5:00,26 min



15 km Mannschaft

25 km
Olymp. Staffel

5 km Gehen
10 km Gehen
20 km Gehen
Kugel 7,25 kg
Diskus 2 kg
Speer 800 g alt

Rekorde Halle
50m

60m
60me
200 m
400 m
800 m
1000 m

60 m Hurden
200 m Hurden
5000 m Gehen
Hoch
Stabhoch
Weit
Dreisprung
Kugel 6,25 kg
Speer 800 g

Bestleistungen Halle

300me
3-2-2-1-Rd-Stff

4 x 200 m

Stand: Bestenliste 2011

3:39:55,0 Std

1:39:14,0 Std
3:46,9 min

26:23,0 min
57:20,88 min
1:50:12,0 std

12,37 m
36,14 m
67,20 m

6,30 sec

7,30 sec
6,99 sec
24,35 sec
51,51 sec
2:00,89 min
03:04,99 min

9,19 sec

24,14 sec

28:22,26 min
1,90 m
3,00 m
6,81 m
15,24 m
15,18 m
60,55 m

36,18 sec
3:47,53 min

01:34,87 min

Neubert Jurgen
Czech Thomas
Lehner Robert

Schweizer Kurt
Rauh Herwig
Forster Reinhard
Seitz Hans
Berger Werner
Peschel Jurgen
Peschel Jurgen
Peschel Jurgen
Mdller Lothar
Greiner Oswald
Strehle Josef

Schumacher Walter
Seitz Hans

Seitz Hans
Schussler Christian
Leitner Michael
Weschta Jochen
Eberle Stephan
Hoffler Alexander

Hoffler Alexander
PreilRinger Markus
Peschel Jurgen
Strehle Josef
Koénig Volker
Koénig Maximilian
Bigelmaier Manuel

Wiedenmann Tobias
Wiedenmann Tobias

Reichel Hans-Jorg
Luttmann Wolfgang
Greiner Owald
Milhard Axel
Luttmann Karl-Heinz

Weschta Jochen
Koénig Maximilian

Schussler Christopher

Leitner Michael

72
72
72

59
57
56
56
58
70
70
70
58
66
57

54
56
56
90
91
90
68
91

91
92
70
57
72
90
91
49
80

64
66
66
68
68

90
90
90
91

01.04.90

30.09.78
30.06.74

02.06.89
23.07.89
22.10.89
24.05.77
15.06.85
10.08.75

24.03.73
24.03.73
26.01.74
24.01.09
08.02.09
24.01.09
19.01.86
01.03.09

28.02.09
16.01.10
25.02.89
09.02.75
26.01.91
17.01.09
17.01.09
23.01.99
22.02.98

17.12.83
22.01.84

17.01.09

Thannhausen

Rain a.L.
Augsburg

Mainburg
Dortmund
Boppard
Burgau
Vohringen
Sindelfingen

Memmingen
Memmingen
Muinchen
Minchen
Muinchen
Minchen
Muinchen
Frth

Furth
Muinchen
Minchen
Muinchen
Minchen
Firth
Furth
Firth
Chemnitz

Minchen
Minchen

Farth



